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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 AMEN SYLVAIN

Pass 17 1:23.735 1 1:23.735 *

Pass 32 2:42.559 2 1:18.824 *

Pass 48 4:02.091 3 1:19.532

Pass 65 5:22.428 4 1:20.337

Pass 80 6:42.949 5 1:20.521

Pass 94 8:02.526 6 1:19.577

Pass 108 9:22.677 7 1:20.151

Pass 122 10:43.037 8 1:20.360

Pass 136 12:03.657 9 1:20.620

Pass 151 13:24.716 10 1:21.059

Pass 167 14:44.959 11 1:20.243

Pass 184 16:04.412 12 1:19.453

Pass 197 17:25.266 13 1:20.854

Pass 210 18:45.973 14 1:20.707

Pass 223 20:06.712 15 1:20.739

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO

Pass 8 1:17.515 1 1:17.515 *

Pass 23 2:31.567 2 1:14.052 *

Pass 41 3:46.079 3 1:14.512

Pass 57 5:01.488 4 1:15.409

No 29 VILLERGENER LAURENT

Pass 5 1:15.980 1 1:15.980 **

Pass 20 2:29.286 2 1:13.306 **

Pass 36 3:41.867 3 1:12.581 **

Pass 51 4:54.354 4 1:12.487 *

Pass 67 6:06.739 5 1:12.385 **

Pass 81 7:19.684 6 1:12.945

Pass 96 8:34.562 7 1:14.878

Pass 110 9:47.511 8 1:12.949

Pass 124 11:01.649 9 1:14.138

Pass 138 12:14.472 10 1:12.823

Pass 152 13:28.039 11 1:13.567

Pass 165 14:41.659 12 1:13.620

Pass 179 15:54.302 13 1:12.643

Pass 192 17:07.574 14 1:13.272

Pass 203 18:21.428 15 1:13.854

Pass 215 19:36.224 16 1:14.796

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN

Pass 13 1:20.928 1 1:20.928 *

Pass 28 2:36.974 2 1:16.046 *

Pass 44 3:51.393 3 1:14.419 *

Pass 58 5:05.226 4 1:13.833 *

Pass 73 6:18.742 5 1:13.516 *

Pass 87 7:31.559 6 1:12.817 *

Pass 101 8:43.942 7 1:12.383 *

Pass 115 9:56.565 8 1:12.623

Pass 129 11:09.144 9 1:12.579

Pass 142 12:21.321 10 1:12.177 *

Pass 155 13:32.787 11 1:11.466 **

In 171 14:57.415 12 1:24.628

No 49 ROY DANIEL

Pass 16 1:22.929 1 1:22.929 *

Pass 30 2:40.142 2 1:17.213 *

Pass 46 3:57.137 3 1:16.995 *

Pass 61 5:12.912 4 1:15.775 *

Pass 75 6:28.520 5 1:15.608 *

Pass 89 7:44.022 6 1:15.502 *

Pass 103 8:58.893 7 1:14.871 *

Pass 117 10:14.330 8 1:15.437

Pass 131 11:29.145 9 1:14.815 *

Pass 145 12:43.390 10 1:14.245 *

Pass 159 13:58.492 11 1:15.102

Pass 173 15:13.254 12 1:14.762

Pass 186 16:27.951 13 1:14.697

Pass 199 17:43.372 14 1:15.421

Pass 212 18:59.343 15 1:15.971

Pass 225 20:16.321 16 1:16.978

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 19 1:25.184 1 1:25.184 *

Pass 34 2:44.767 2 1:19.583 *

Pass 50 4:04.060 3 1:19.293 *

Pass 66 5:22.965 4 1:18.905 *

Pass 79 6:42.271 5 1:19.306

Pass 93 7:59.609 6 1:17.338 *

Pass 107 9:16.954 7 1:17.345

Pass 121 10:34.939 8 1:17.985

Pass 135 11:52.553 9 1:17.614

Pass 149 13:10.406 10 1:17.853

Pass 163 14:28.019 11 1:17.613

Pass 177 15:46.001 12 1:17.982

Pass 191 17:05.410 13 1:19.409

Pass 205 18:22.892 14 1:17.482

Pass 220 19:41.114 15 1:18.222

No 69 AIRAUD GAEL

Pass 12 1:19.780 1 1:19.780 *

Pass 27 2:34.867 2 1:15.087 *
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No 69 AIRAUD GAEL

Pass 43 3:50.180 3 1:15.313

Pass 59 5:05.738 4 1:15.558

Pass 74 6:21.424 5 1:15.686

Pass 88 7:36.399 6 1:14.975 *

Pass 102 8:51.280 7 1:14.881 *

Pass 116 10:07.512 8 1:16.232

Pass 130 11:23.157 9 1:15.645

Pass 144 12:38.036 10 1:14.879 *

Pass 158 13:53.540 11 1:15.504

Pass 172 15:08.013 12 1:14.473 *

Pass 185 16:22.841 13 1:14.828

Pass 198 17:37.403 14 1:14.562

Pass 211 18:52.384 15 1:14.981

Pass 224 20:07.335 16 1:14.951

No 75 GIRARD NICOLAS

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 9 1:17.781 1 1:17.781 *

Pass 25 2:32.130 2 1:14.349 *

Pass 40 3:45.360 3 1:13.230 *

Pass 55 4:58.803 4 1:13.443

Pass 71 6:12.551 5 1:13.748

Pass 85 7:26.402 6 1:13.851

Pass 98 8:39.174 7 1:12.772 *

Pass 112 9:52.119 8 1:12.945

Pass 127 11:05.914 9 1:13.795

Pass 141 12:19.466 10 1:13.552

Pass 156 13:33.238 11 1:13.772

Pass 169 14:46.530 12 1:13.292

Pass 182 16:00.224 13 1:13.694

Pass 195 17:14.236 14 1:14.012

Pass 208 18:28.182 15 1:13.946

Pass 221 19:42.571 16 1:14.389

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 18 1:24.643 1 1:24.643 *

Pass 33 2:44.287 2 1:19.644 *

Pass 49 4:02.849 3 1:18.562 *

Pass 64 5:21.998 4 1:19.149

Pass 78 6:39.988 5 1:17.990 *

Pass 92 7:57.499 6 1:17.511 *

Pass 106 9:15.432 7 1:17.933

Pass 120 10:33.752 8 1:18.320

Pass 134 11:51.252 9 1:17.500 *

Pass 148 13:09.062 10 1:17.810

Pass 162 14:27.079 11 1:18.017

Pass 175 15:44.547 12 1:17.468 *

Pass 189 17:02.181 13 1:17.634

Pass 202 18:19.948 14 1:17.767

Pass 217 19:38.410 15 1:18.462

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 11 1:18.766 1 1:18.766 *

Pass 26 2:32.766 2 1:14.000 *

Pass 42 3:46.750 3 1:13.984 *

Pass 56 5:01.026 4 1:14.276

Pass 72 6:14.740 5 1:13.714 *

Pass 86 7:28.401 6 1:13.661 *

Pass 100 8:41.564 7 1:13.163 *

Pass 114 9:55.252 8 1:13.688

Pass 128 11:08.738 9 1:13.486

Pass 143 12:22.077 10 1:13.339

Pass 157 13:34.974 11 1:12.897 *

Pass 170 14:48.317 12 1:13.343

Pass 183 16:02.009 13 1:13.692

Pass 196 17:16.076 14 1:14.067

Pass 209 18:29.642 15 1:13.566

Pass 222 19:43.232 16 1:13.590

No 115 DURIEZ THOMAS

Pass 6 1:16.423 1 1:16.423 *

Pass 21 2:30.346 2 1:13.923 *

Pass 37 3:43.997 3 1:13.651 *

Pass 53 4:58.093 4 1:14.096

Pass 69 6:11.422 5 1:13.329 *

Pass 83 7:24.432 6 1:13.010 *

Pass 97 8:38.113 7 1:13.681

Pass 111 9:51.110 8 1:12.997 *

Pass 125 11:04.461 9 1:13.351

Pass 139 12:17.232 10 1:12.771 *

Pass 153 13:29.903 11 1:12.671 *

Pass 166 14:43.597 12 1:13.694

Pass 180 15:56.551 13 1:12.954

Pass 193 17:09.801 14 1:13.250

Pass 206 18:23.368 15 1:13.567

Pass 216 19:37.177 16 1:13.809

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 14 1:21.154 1 1:21.154 *

Pass 29 2:39.408 2 1:18.254 *

Pass 45 3:56.673 3 1:17.265 *

Pass 62 5:14.937 4 1:18.264

Pass 76 6:32.745 5 1:17.808

Pass 90 7:50.993 6 1:18.248
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No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 104 9:09.386 7 1:18.393

Pass 118 10:27.105 8 1:17.719

Pass 132 11:44.151 9 1:17.046 *

Pass 146 13:02.478 10 1:18.327

Pass 160 14:20.085 11 1:17.607

Pass 174 15:38.787 12 1:18.702

Pass 187 16:57.521 13 1:18.734

Pass 201 18:16.728 14 1:19.207

Pass 214 19:33.806 15 1:17.078

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 7 1:16.932 1 1:16.932 *

Pass 22 2:31.094 2 1:14.162 *

Pass 39 3:45.028 3 1:13.934 *

Pass 54 4:58.279 4 1:13.251 *

Pass 70 6:12.333 5 1:14.054

Pass 84 7:25.813 6 1:13.480

Pass 99 8:39.239 7 1:13.426

Pass 113 9:52.469 8 1:13.230 *

Pass 126 11:05.509 9 1:13.040 *

Pass 140 12:18.830 10 1:13.321

Pass 154 13:31.608 11 1:12.778 *

Pass 168 14:44.996 12 1:13.388

Pass 181 15:57.940 13 1:12.944

Pass 194 17:10.942 14 1:13.002

Pass 207 18:24.199 15 1:13.257

Pass 218 19:39.217 16 1:15.018

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER

Pass 15 1:22.651 1 1:22.651 *

Pass 31 2:40.585 2 1:17.934 *

Pass 47 3:58.227 3 1:17.642 *

Pass 63 5:16.426 4 1:18.199

Pass 77 6:33.473 5 1:17.047 *

Pass 91 7:51.272 6 1:17.799

Pass 105 9:09.881 7 1:18.609

Pass 119 10:29.816 8 1:19.935

Pass 133 11:48.039 9 1:18.223

Pass 147 13:07.930 10 1:19.891

Pass 161 14:26.467 11 1:18.537

Pass 176 15:45.809 12 1:19.342

Pass 190 17:04.420 13 1:18.611

Pass 204 18:21.632 14 1:17.212

Pass 219 19:40.853 15 1:19.221

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 10 1:18.273 1 1:18.273 *

Pass 24 2:31.848 2 1:13.575 *

Pass 38 3:44.331 3 1:12.483 **

Pass 52 4:57.540 4 1:13.209

Pass 68 6:09.877 5 1:12.337 **

Pass 82 7:22.143 6 1:12.266 **

Pass 95 8:33.977 7 1:11.834 **

Pass 109 9:46.924 8 1:12.947

Pass 123 10:59.229 9 1:12.305

Pass 137 12:11.594 10 1:12.365

Pass 150 13:23.696 11 1:12.102

Pass 164 14:35.725 12 1:12.029

Pass 178 15:47.840 13 1:12.115

Pass 188 17:01.016 14 1:13.176

Pass 200 18:13.648 15 1:12.632

Pass 213 19:27.447 16 1:13.799

No 633 VIAL CLAUDE

Pass 35 2:59.916 1 2:59.916 *

In 60 5:10.036 2 2:10.120


